Madison County

Summary of Cleaning Costs

Labor

Janitorial Supplies

Uniforms

Cleaning Service

Total Cleaning Costs

Facilities:

Circuit Court
Youth Court
District Attorney
Administration
Justice Court
Citizen Services
Tax Assessor

Emergency Management

Historical Courthouse

W

228,119.84

29,454.50

1,800.24

10,065.00

269,439.58




