Madison County Summary of Cleaning Costs

Total Cleaning Costs	\$ 269,439.58
Cleaning Service	\$ 10,065.00
Uniforms	\$ 1,800.24
Janitorial Supplies	\$ 29,454.50
Labor	\$ 228,119.84

Facilities:

Circuit Court
Youth Court
District Attorney
Administration
Justice Court
Citizen Services
Tax Assessor
Emergency Management
Historical Courthouse